

Advanta Wealth's new partnership with RPA England.

(London, United Kingdom, February 2023)



Advanta Wealth are delighted to announce their three-year partnership with the Rugby Players Association (RPA).

Advanta Wealth, the fast growing multi-disciplined wealth management company, has announced a three year partnership with the Rugby Players Association (RPA).

Providing independent financial advice, Advanta Wealth is a Chartered firm ranked in the FT Adviser Top 100 and will be delivering financial education and advice to all of the RPA members, ranging from Premiership Rugby squads to the England Women Red Roses, to the RPA Retired Players members.

Mark Pearson, Chief Commercial Officer commented "We are delighted to form this wealth management partnership with the RPA and to bring the knowledge of our advisers and our commitment to financial planning and education to the RPA's members."

Pearson also commented "Announcing this partnership at the start of the Six Nations championship and in the lead up to the Rugby World Cup is at an incredibly busy time for the squads. Ensuring that they have access to high quality advice ensures that their focus can be on the pitch and that their finances are in safe hands."

Stuart Munday, RPA's Chief Operating Officer, said: "We are delighted to have agreed this significant partnership with Advanta Wealth, who join us as our Official Wealth Management Partner. Our values around financial planning and the wellbeing of players align closely with Advanta Wealth and we have no doubt that they will provide invaluable expertise to our members."

The Advanta Group, encompassing Advanta Wealth, Advanta Mortgages and Advanta Risk was established in 2012 and is a true advocate of personal, face-to-face adviceprovided by qualified, competent, and experienced professionals. Our advisors have the expertiseand knowledge to give our clients the confidence to make the right choices for their future.















